

Turn	Next	Road	Total
S	0	Continue E Iowa St	0.32
S	0.23	Continue N Alvord Blvd	0.55
L	0.59	L E Sycamore St	1.14
R	0.43	R S St James Blvd	1.56
R	0.38	R Lincoln Ave	1.94
R	1.26	R Bellemeade Ave	3.2
L	2.09	L S Cullen Ave	5.29
R	0.11	R Lincoln Ave	5.4
L	0.17	L Lincoln Ave/Outer Lincoln Ave	5.57

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.88	R Plaza Dr	6.45
uturn	0.58	Around at the end of Plaza Dr	7.03
L	0.48	L Lincoln Ave/Outer Lincoln Ave	7.51
R	0.88	R Lincoln Ave	8.39
R	1.84	R S St James Blvd	10.23
L	0.38	L E Sycamore St	10.61
R	0.43	R S Alvord Blvd	11.03
S	0.58	Continue E Iowa St	11.62
S	0.21	Back to Park	11.82